
COMM SW COR OF NE1/4, N 181 FT E
580 FT FOR POB, CONT N 190 FT, E
FT, W 230 FT TO POB.

RAULERSON RICHARD LAMAR JR
243 NE PENOLA WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

01-2S-17-04659-018

0200 MOBILE HOME
05

1217.0100 1.00/

07/06/2018 DF 1.00 5,600 0 0 5,600

STANDARD
3

45,840
7,150
5,600
58,590
29,445
29,145

HX HB 25,000
4,145
58,590

0

58,590

1309/0389 2/05/2016 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (RICHA

KAREN RAULERSON & E

1309/2527 1/07/2016 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KAREN RAULERSON & ETA

RICHARD L RAULERSON
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SALE:2:1: $.70 STAMPS

33461 M H 0 10/15/2015

2017HX Base Yr

243 NE PENOLA WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,620 117.9000 70.74 114,599 1992 1992 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 45,840

1,620 1,620 45,840

BAS= W60 S27 E60 N27$.

BAS

60

27

60

27

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 30 0 0 3 30 150

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,150

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,600.00 5,600.00 5,600


